
Beam Time schedule　２００９年１月 2008/12/1

  Proposal Number
Experiment

Leader
Course Particle

Energy
(MeV/u)

Intensity
Time
Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

NP0702- LINAC12-05
森田浩介
K.Morita

GARIS 23
Na 6.0 10000pnA 12/26

DD08-04
松尾由賀利
Y.Matsuo

E7b 2
H 9.1 0.01pnA 1 1/7

9:00
1/8
9:00

9:00

9:00

NP0802- RRC52 -02
今井伸明
N.Imai

RIPS 40
Ar 95 80 pnA 1 1/10

9:00
1/11
9:00

9:00

9:00

NP0709- RRC39
長友傑

T.Nagatomo
RIPS 24

Mg 100 30pnA 4.5 1/15
9:00

1/19
21:00

9:00

21:00

IB0702- RRC01 -19
阿部知子
T.Abe

E5B 40
Ar 95 1 pnA 1hr 1/21

10:00
1/21
11:00

10:00

ML0702- RRC02 -15
泉雅子
M.Izumi

E5B 40
Ar 95 1 pnA 3.5

hr

1/21
11:00

1/21
14:30

ML0702- RRC10 -11
冨田雅典
M.Tomita

E5B 40
Ar 95 1 pnA 3.5

hr

1/21
14:30

1/21
18:00

18:00

NP0702- RRC01
-12
-13

和田道治
M.Wada

RIPS 13
C 100 400pnA 3 1/23

9:00
1/26
9:00

9:00

9:00

IB0702- RRC01 -16
阿部知子
T.Abe

E5B 12
C
+6 135 1 pnA 5hr 1/27

9:00
1/27
14:00

9:00

ML0702- RRC02 -11
泉雅子
M.Izumi

E5B 12
C 135 1 pnA 5hr 1/27

14:00
1/27
19:00

19:00

RI0702- RRC04 -03
神原正

T.Kanbara
E3b 14

N 135 500 pnA 2 1/29
9:00

1/31
9:00

9:00

9:00

週番 山田

土

29 30 31
水 木 金

27 28

AVF 単独

込山 日暮

17 1813 14 15 16

渡邉

25 2619 20
火 水 木 金

21 22 23 249 10 11 125 6 7 81 2 3 4

水 木 金 土土 日 月 火火 水 木 金金 土 日 月月 火 水 木木 金 土 日日 月 火 水RILAC単独 木 金 土

1 2 73 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

January/１月

AVF+RRC 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 土 日 月 火


