Beam Time schedule 2009年1月 2008/12/1

	Time																			.,		Ja	nua	ary	// -	1 月	]														
Proposal Number	Experiment Leader	Course	Particle	Energy (MeV/u)	Intensity	Time Frame (days)	start- time	end- time	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	) 11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	2	1 2	2 2	23 2	24 2	25 2	26	27	28	29	9 3	0 3	1
RILAC単独								,	木	金	±	H	月	火	水	木	金	±	: 🖪	月	火	水	木	金	土	日	月	火	기	<b>k</b>	5 3	金	±	Ħ	月	火	水	木	: {	金	±
NP0702- LINAC1:-05	森田浩介 K.Morita	GARIS	<sup>23</sup> Na	6. 0	10000pnA		12/26																																		
AVF 単独																																									
DD08-04	松尾由賀利 Y.Matsuo	E7b	<sup>2</sup> H	9. 1	0. 01pnA	1	1/7 9:00	1/8 9:00						9:	00	9:	00																								
									1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	) 11	1 12	13	14	15	16	17	18	3 19	20	2	1 2	2 2	23 2	24 2	25 :	26	27	28	29	9 3	03	1
AVF+RRC									木	金	±	日	月	火	水	木			. <b>日</b>	月	火	水	木	金	±	日	月	火	기	< <i>†</i>	5 5	金	±	日	月	火	水	木	: 1	金	£
NP0802- RRC52 -02	今井伸明 N.Imai	RIPS	<sup>40</sup> Ar	95	80 pnA	1	1/10 9:00	1/11 9:00									9:	00	9:	00																					
NP0709- RRC39	長友傑 T. Nagatomo	RIPS	<sup>24</sup> Mg	100	30pnA	4. 5	1/15 9:00	1/19 21:00														9:0	00					21:00													
IB0702- RRC01 -19	阿部知子 T. Abe	E5B	<sup>40</sup> Ar	95	1 pnA	1 <sub>hr</sub>	1/21 10:00	1/21 11:00																					00:00												
ML0702- RRC02 -15	泉雅子 M. Izumi	E5B	<sup>40</sup> Ar	95	1 pnA	3. 5	1/21 11:00	1/21 14:30																																	
ML0702- RRC10 -11	冨田雅典 M. Tomita	E5B	<sup>40</sup> Ar	95	1 pnA	3. 5	1/21 14:30	1/21 18:00																						18:0	00										
NP0702- RRC01 -12 -13	和田道治 M. Wada	RIPS	<sup>13</sup> C	100	400pnA	3	1/23 9:00	1/26 9:00																							:00				9:00			Ш			
IB0702- RRC01 -16	阿部知子 T. Abe	E5B	<sup>12</sup> C <sup>+6</sup>	135	1 pnA	5 <sub>hr</sub>	1/27 9:00	1/27 14:00																											9:00						
ML0702- RRC02 -11	泉雅子 M. Izumi	E5B	<sup>12</sup> C	135	1 pnA	5 <sub>hr</sub>	1/27 14:00	1/27 19:00																													19:00				
R10702- RRC04 -03	神原正 T. Kanbara	E3b	<sup>14</sup> N	135	500 pnA	2	1/29 9:00	1/31 9:00																													9:0			ę	9:00
								週番								込山	Ц						日暮	F						渡邉					山田						